Semester

Compulsory Non-

200
200
200
200

Academic Programmes

PROGRAMME

B.A.

B.Sc.

MAJOR SUBJECTS INTAKE CAPACITY ALLIED SUBJECTS

English
Bengali
Education
Assamese

Political Science

Economics

Zoology

Chemistry

Botany
Physics

Mathematics

Professional Course BCA

Programmes and Mark System

B.A.

General Programme

Skill

Major Based

200
200
200
200
200
200

200
200

Total

400
400
400
400
400
400

30

40
40
40

30
30
30
30

30

Major Programme

Compulsory Non-
Major

200
200
200
200

MIL- Assamese,

Alternative English

Education

Political Science

Botany
Physics

Zoology
Chemistry

100
100
100
100

Major

100
100
200
200
400
400

Total

400
400
400
400
400
400



B.Sc

Semester Major Programme

General Programme

/100 300 400 (100 200 100 400 |
| | |

M /100 /300 400 | 1200 200 400 |

v | /300 100 400 | | 400 400
| | |

BCA

Semesters Subjects Marks

\ 6 600




